C O N S E R VC O N S E R V A T O R™ S E R I E S
®
C O N S E R V A T O R™ S E R I E S
®
cup of hot cocoa, the warmth
of a crackling fire, your favorite wool
sweater — all of these things can
keep you warm. But only Lennox

Electronic Low Water Cut-Off Eliminates homeowner maintenance of “flushing the low water cut-off” for
safe, reliable operation.
Extra Fuse Link Provided with the boiler, so an inexpensive repair part doesn’t keep you
without heat.
A d d i t i o n a l  F e a t u r e s
Warranty Twelve-year limited heat exchanger warranty with non-prorated coverage.
One-year limited covered parts warranty.
Wide Range of Sizes Comes in seven sizes and is designed to fit almost any home’s
unique installation requirements.
Unit Test Every unit is fire tested prior to shipping for quality
assurance.
GSB8-E/S Gas-Fired Steam Boilers Data and Capacities
Heating Cap.* Heating Cap.* Standing Elec.
Input Output Net I=B=R† I=B=R† sq.ft.(m2) DIMENSIONS Ignition Pilot
Model # Btuh  (kW) Btuh  (kW) Btuh  (kW) Radiation Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm) A.F.U.E.** A.F.U.E.**
GSB8-075E/S 75 (22.0) 62 (18.2) 42 (12.3) 196 (18.2) 11.25" (286) 26.50" (673) 36.375" (924) 81.1 82.7
GSB8-112E/S 112.5 (33.0) 91 (26.7) 68 (19.9) 283 (26.3) 14.50" (368) 26.50" (673) 36.375" (924) 78.8 80.4
GSB8-150E/S 150 (44.0) 122 (35.8) 92 (27) 383 (35.6) 17.75" (451) 26.50" (673) 36.375" (924) 79.2 80.6
GSB8-187E/S 187 (54.8) 153 (44.8) 115 (33.7) 479 (44.5) 21.00" (533) 26.50" (673) 36.375" (924) 79.6 80.9
GSB8-225E/S 225 (65.9) 183 (53.6) 137 (40.1) 571 (53.0) 24.25" (616) 26.50" (673) 36.375" (924) 80.1 81.1
GSB8-262E/S 262.5 (76.9) 214 (62.7) 161 (47.2) 671 (62.3) 27.50" (699) 26.50" (673) 36.375" (924) 80.5 81.3
GSB8-299E/S 299 (87.6) 245 (71.8) 184 (53.9) 767 (71.3) 30.75" (781) 26.50" (673) 36.375" (924) 80.9 81.5
(57L04) GSB8-E/S-7/99 © Lennox Industries Inc., 1999 Visit us at http://www.Lennox.com or contact us at 1-800-9-LENNOX Litho U.S.A.
G a s - F i r e d  S t e a m  B o i l e r
Lennox dealers include independently owned and operated businesses.
*Heating capacity is based upon D.O.E. (Department of Energy) test procedures.